
GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

2023-2024 Bell Schedule  

Breakfast is available from 8:30-8:50 

2nd Chance Breakfast is available during morning recess  

   

Transitional 
Kindergarten 

Regular Day Early Release 
Wednesday 

Minimum Day 

Start of School 8:55 8:55 8:55 

Dismissal 12:15 12:15 12:15 

Lunch 12:15 – 12:30 12:15 – 12:30 12:15 – 12:30 

 

Kindergarten First Six Weeks Regular Day Early Release 
Wednesday 

Minimum Day 

Start of School 8:55 8:55 8:55 8:55 

AM Recess (A) 10:15-10:30 10:15-10:30 10:15-10:30  

Lunch 11:30-11:55 11:30-11:55 11:30-11:55 10:30-10:50 

Lunch Recess 11:55-12:15 11:55-12:15 11:55-12:15 10:50-11:10 

PM Recess (A)  1:25-1:40 1:25-1:40  

Dismissal 12:55 3:10 2:10 12:55 

 

Grades 1-3 Regular Day Early Release 
Wednesday 

Minimum Day 

Start of School 8:55 8:55 8:55 

1st AM Recess  10:15-10:30 10:15-10:30  

2nd AM Recess 10:15-10:30 10:15-10:30  

3rd AM Recess  10:35-10:50 10:35-10:50  

1st Lunch Recess 
1st Lunch  

11:30-11:50 
11:50-12:15 

11:30-11:50 
11:50-12:15 

10:30-10:50 (play) 
10:50-11:10 (eat) 

2nd/3rd  Lunch 
2nd/3rd Lunch Recess 

12:15-12:40 
12:40-1:00 

12:15-12:40 
12:40-1:00 

11:15-11:55 
2nd eats @11:15 
3rd eats @11:35 

1st PM Recess 1:25-1:40 1:25-1:40  

2nd/3rd PM Recess 1:45-2:00 1:45-2:00  

Dismissal 3:10 2:10 12:55 

 

Grades 4-5 Regular Day Early Release 
Wednesday 

Minimum Day 

Start of School 8:55 8:55 8:55 

AM Recess (A) 10:55-11:10 10:55-11:10  

Lunch 12:45-1:05 12:45-1:05 4th 12:00-12:20 and  5th 12:20-12:40 

Lunch Recess 1:05-1:25 1:05-1:25 4th 12:20-12:40 and 5th 12:00-12:20 

Dismissal 3:10 2:10 12:55 

 


