GREEN VALLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

2023-2024 Bell Schedule

Breakfast is available from 8:30-8:50

2nd Chance Breakfast is available during morning recess



Transitional Kindergarten	Regular Day	Early Release Wednesday	Minimum Day
Start of School	8:55	8:55	8:55
Dismissal	12:15	12:15	12:15
Lunch	12:15 – 12:30	12:15 – 12:30	12:15 – 12:30

Kindergarten	First Six Weeks	Regular Day	Early Release Wednesday	Minimum Day
Start of School	8:55	8:55	8:55	8:55
AM Recess (A)	10:15-10:30	10:15-10:30	10:15-10:30	
Lunch	11:30-11:55	11:30-11:55	11:30-11:55	10:30-10:50
Lunch Recess	11:55-12:15	11:55-12:15	11:55-12:15	10:50-11:10
PM Recess (A)		1:25-1:40	1:25-1:40	
Dismissal	12:55	3:10	2:10	12:55

Grades 1-3	Regular Day	Early Release Wednesday	Minimum Day
Start of School	8:55	8:55	8:55
1 st AM Recess	10:15-10:30	10:15-10:30	
2nd AM Recess	10:15-10:30	10:15-10:30	
3 rd AM Recess	10:35-10:50	10:35-10:50	
1 st Lunch Recess	11:30-11:50	11:30-11:50	10:30-10:50 (play)
1 st Lunch	11:50-12:15	11:50-12:15	10:50-11:10 (eat)
2 nd /3rd Lunch	12:15-12:40	12:15-12:40	11:15-11:55
2 nd /3 rd Lunch Recess	12:40-1:00	12:40-1:00	2nd eats @11:15
			3rd eats @11:35
1 st PM Recess	1:25-1:40	1:25-1:40	
2 nd /3 rd PM Recess	1:45-2:00	1:45-2:00	
Dismissal	3:10	2:10	12:55

Grades 4-5	Regular Day	Early Release Wednesday	Minimum Day
Start of School	8:55	8:55	8:55
AM Recess (A)	10:55-11:10	10:55-11:10	
Lunch	12:45-1:05	12:45-1:05	4th 12:00-12:20 and 5th 12:20-12:40
Lunch Recess	1:05-1:25	1:05-1:25	4th 12:20-12:40 and 5th 12:00-12:20
Dismissal	3:10	2:10	12:55